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We put the Bar in Bar-B-Que

Soft Drinks
Soda

Orange / Lemonade
Apple Cider

Ginger Ale

Aqua Panna

San Benedetto 500 ml
San Pellegrino
Soda

Tonic

Ginger Beer

Hot Drinks

Espresso Short\Long
Double Espresso
Black Coffee

Mint Tea/ Flavored

White Wine

Yarden Sauvignon Blanc
Yarden Chadonnay — Odem
Gvaot Rose (seasonal)
Dalton Chenin Blanc

Red Wine

Gamla Cabernet Sauvignon
(half bottle)

Galil Mountain, Alon
Yarden Merlot

Yarden Cabernet Sauvignon
Flam Classico

Yatir Mt. Amasa

Yiron

Yarden 2T

Petit Castel

Gvaot Vineyard Dance
Yatir Forrest

Castel Grand Vin

14
14
14
14
29
16
29
10
14
14

12

10

129
169
165
150

79

140
195
220
184
186
188
190
210
185
425
410

Cocktails

Smoky 42
Bourbon Laphroaig, mango, lime, agave, lemon

Milano Express 42
Campari, grapefruit, lemon' triple sec

Mango Mojito Lb
Rum, mango, pineapple orange, lemon, mint

Cosmopolitan 42
Citron vodka, cranberry, triple sec

Mexican Mule 47
Tequila, cinnamon, lemon, ginger beer

Pineapple Margarita 42
Tequila, pineapple, sour, lemon

Caribbean Island 49
Rum, aperol, rosetta, pineapple, lemon

Daily Cocktail Special 45
Aperitifs

Martini Bianco \ Rosso \ Dry 36
Campari 38
Vodka

Absolut 35
Ketel One Ll
Stolichnaya gold 41
Grey Goose 58
Gin & Rum

Gordon's 35
Tanqueray 38
Bacardi 40
Negrita 38
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 45
Malibu 36

SMOKEHOUSE

Tequila
Milagro Reposado
Milagro Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio An"ejo

Anis

Arak

Arak El Namroud
Ouzo Plomari

Whisky\ Bourbon

Woodford Reserve
Jim Beam

Johnny Walker Black
Jack Daniels
Jameson

Single Malt Whisky
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Laphroaig 10

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenlivet 15

Macallan 12

The Balvenie 14

The Balvenie 21

Liqueurs \ Digestif
Amaretto Disaronno

Malibu

Aperol

Drambuie

Cointreau

50
40
60
68

29
34
32

65
31
48
48
38

79
41
46
86
76
84
229

32
36
30
42
46
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Welcome to Harvey’s Smokehouse, Jerusalem'’s 1st authentic American BBQ Smokehouse.
Enjoy our mouth-watering deep smoked meats and home-style sides,
cold refreshing craft beers and Southern inspired cocktails and feel the warmth

of true Southern American hospitality!

Texas BBQ Nachos 45
Smoked Chorizo, Brisket & Black Bean Chili, salsa roja,
guacamole and pickled jalapenos

Burnt Ends 58
A Kansas City tradition, tender cubes of caramelized
brisket in a Kansas City style BBQ sauce, served with
yam chips (Burnt Ends are in limited supply and may
sell out based on demand)

Popcorn Chicken 49
Super crispy chicken tenders served with Chipotle Mayo
and Sweet Chili sauce, just pop em in your mouth!

Fire Poppers 51
Popcorn chicken tossed in fiery hot buffalo sauce,
served with cool ranch dressing

Pulled Beef Tacos 43
Hickory smoked pulled beef, guacamole, salsa roja,
Chipotle mayo, cilantro

h Charred Eggplant Baladi 42

Chimichurri cherry tomatoes, roasted peppers, roasted
garlic tehina

Charcoal Chicken Wings 48
Charcoal & mesquite grilled wings tossed in your choice
of chipotle honey BBQ sauce, fiery hot Buffalo sauce or

our “Jack & Coke"” BBQ sauce

Harv's Smokehouse Salad 58
Grilled BBQ chicken breast, cherry wood smoked lamb
bacon bits, romaine lettuce, tomato, radish, avocado
(seasonal), crispy onions and creamy ranch dressing

Backyard BBQ Salad 42
Seasonal fruit, roasted peppers and onions, yam chips,
purple cabbage, smoked almonds, lettuce and pome-
granate date honey dressing

Add Grilled Chicken — 22

Add Smoked Brisket - 34

Panzanella Salad 34
Tomato, cucumber, red onion, charred peppers, grilled
garlic croutons, fresh basil, balsamic and olive oil

Add Grilled Chicken — 22

w Grilled Garlic Ciabatta 18

Roasted pepper aioli and roasted garlic tehina

We smoke our meats in small batches all day every
day, however it is not uncommon that we sell out
when items are in high demand

Build Your Personal BBQ Platter:

14 Hr. Hickory Smoked Beef Brisket 34
per 100g.
12 Hr. Cherry Wood Smoked Asado 42

per 100g. (minimum 300g.)

4 Hr. Hickory Smoked Sirloin 38
per 100g. (minimum 200g.)

18 Hr. Mesquite Smoked Pulled Beef Shoulder 32
per 100g.

4 hr. Mesquite Smoked 1/2 BBQ Chicken 78
each

1 Hr. Mesquite "Smokie” Chorizo Sausage 28
180g. ea

Smashed Red Skin Potatoes 18
House Fries 18/32
Hand Crafted Onion Rings 28
Smoked Chorizo, Brisket & Black Bean Chili 32
Yams Fries 26/48
House Coleslaw 12
Garden Salad 18

Goldstar 24/27
Heineken 26/29
Shapiro Pale Ale 27/32
Shapiro I.P.A 29/34
Paulaner 28/33
Weekly Tap 28/33
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Served with House Coleslaw and your choice of:
House Fries, Smashed Red Skin Potatoes or Green
Salad

Bonfire BBQ Short Ribs 156
Hickory smoked fall off the bone beef ribs brushed with
a fiery Chipotle honey BBQ sauce

Smoked Chicken Breast 926
Glazed with our "Jack & Coke" BBQ sauce, served with
yam chutney

Cedar Plank Salmon 129
Fresh Norwegian salmon smoked on a cedar plank over
charcoal embers and served with mango salsa

Served with House Coleslaw, Chimichurri Sauce and
your choice of: House Fries, Smashed Red Skin
Potatoes or Green Salad

Fillet Mignon Medallions — 250g. 158
Chateaubriand — 500g. 295
Rib Eye Steak — 300g. 156

Served on freshly baked Ciabatta - 170 / 250 gram

Harvey's Texas Beef Dip 64/84
14 hour smoked brisket, caramelized onions, tomato,
grainy mustard mayo, pan drippin’s Au Jus

We're in Kansas City Toto 62/82
18 hour Hickory smoked pulled beef shoulder, pickles,
Kansas City BBQ sauce, Alabama coleslaw and grainy
mustard mayo

Tex Mex Chicken Club 62
Charcoal Grilled BBQ chicken breast, cherry wood
smoked lamb bacon, chipotle mayo, guacamole, lettuce
and tomato

Jo Jo's Charcoal Grilled BBQ Burger 58
250g. Prime cuts freshly ground daily, BBQ sauce,
lettuce, tomato, pickles, red onion and grainy mustard
mayo

Add Cherry Wood Smoked Lamb Bacon to any Sandwich 18



